Product Features
wetted metal parts made from dezincification-free and corrosion-resistant gunmetal, resistant against
aggressive water
10 year warranty
maintenance-free spindle sealing with self-lubricating and under pressure replaceable EPDM-lip gasket
EPDM-seat gasket
cone rotatable, protected against water hammer
male union thread

up to DN 32 soundproofing certification according to DIN EN ISO 3822 Class 1
DIN EN 1213
ÜA-Reg.-Nr. R-15.2.3-21-17048, WIEN-ZERT
Technical data
pressure rating PN 16
max. operating temperature 110 °C
Part no. DN A1 A2 D1
(mm)
H1
(mm)
L1
(mm) Zeta cv
(m³/h)
Weight
(kg)
1732G01500 15 G 3/4 G 1/4 60 100 70 2.3 5.9 0.40
1732G02000 20 G 1 G 1/4 60 105 78.5 1.6 12.5 0.50
1732G02500 25 G 1 1/4 G 1/4 70 132 97 1.4 21.3 0.82
1732G03200 32 G 1 1/2 G 1/4 70 154 110 1.1 38.7 1.14
1732G04000 40 G 1 3/4 G 1/4 70 161 130 1.8 47.2 1.50
1732G05000 50 G 2 3/8 G 1/4 90 192 145 1.4 84.8 2.35
1732G06500 65 G 3 G 3/8 90 255 190 2.9 98 4.01
1732G08000 80 G 3 1/2 G 3/8 90 255 210 3.7 132 5.28
WESER stop valve, with plugged drain port,  union thread, figure 173 2G
© Copyright by Gebr. Kemper GmbH + Co. KG / Harkortstraße 5 / D-57462 Olpe
Accessories
insulation shell for inclined stop valves, figure 471 10